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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Crisps 12x40g
Short Product Name:
Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Crisps

Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Crisps are the perfect combination of green onion taste and savoury sour cream flavours certain to satisfy even the most intense of cravings. These delectable crisps are perfect for

any party or get together, or afternoon snacks, or even a quick nibble in front of the TV at night. No matter when or where you enjoy Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Crisps they will always stay fresh with our iconic

resealable container. Pop, Play, Eat with Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Crisps *Please always check the label of the pack you receive as there may be differences from the information you read on site due to stock

changeover

Traded Unit GTIN: 5053990107629   Internal GTIN: 5053990107384   Supplier : Kellanova (Kellogg's)   Suppliers Product Code : 7000279000

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2191kJ

525kcal
30g 2.8g 2.5g 1.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2191kJ 525kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2191kJ 

525kCal

Carbohydrates 56g

of which sugars 2.5g

Fat 30g

of which saturates 2.8g

Fibre 3.4g

Protein 6g

Salt 1.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Dehydrated potatoes, vegetable oils (sunflower, palm, corn) in varying proportions, WHEAT flour, corn flour, rice flour, sour cream & onion seasoning (onion powder, WHEAT starch, maltodextrin, flavour

enhancers {monosodium glutamate, disodium guanylate, disodium inosinate}, dextrose, sunflower oil, salt, flavourings {MILK}, sugar, sour cream powder {MILK}, modified maize starch, sweet whey powder

{MILK}, glucose syrup, acids {citric acid, lactic acid, malic acid}, MILK proteins), maltodextrin, emulsifier (E471), salt, colour (annatto norbixin).

Supplier's Product Code : 7000279000

Product Added : 14 March 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 14 March 2025

erudus id : 24e8ea8f9502463a979afb0859c64fdc

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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